SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL
RUN DATE:11/05/21 10:14 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 19)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Commissioner District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
Jim Gray. . . .
Sunshine L. Grund.
Bill Moore
Over Votes
Under Votes

City Commissioner District 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
Samuel Chambers . .
Nicolette Fariello Springer
Robert F. Stuart
Over Votes
Under Votes

City Commissioner District 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
Regina I. Hill.
Shaniqua "Shan" Rose.
Over Votes
Under Votes

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL VOTES % EV-DS200
19 100.00
96,068
12,600 452
19 .15 0
13.12
.02
2,114 62.23 36
774 22.78 15
509 14.98 10
2 0
7 0
369 5.29 16
3,073 44.02 125
3,539 50.69 111
2 0
4 0
1,612 73.34 102
586 26.66 37
1 0
8 0

AV-AB850

7,136
17

1,389
506
314

220
1,516
1,839

991
341

ED-DS200

5,010

689
253
185

133
1,432
1,587

519
208

REPORT-EL45A

PV-EARLY

O O O O o O O O O o

O O O o

PAGE 001

PV-EDAY

O O N O O O O O O o

O O O o



